Cislo
fakt.
258.

259.

260.
261.
262.
263.
264.

265.
266.
267.

268.

269.
270.

271.

272.
273.

274.
275.

276.
277.

278.

Nazov
dodavatela
Vasa Slovensko,

Bratislava
SPP, Bratislava

Slovak Telekom,
Bratislava

Malvina Urbanova,
Velké Zlievce
Malvina Urbanova
Vel'ké Zlievce
Malvina Urbanova
Vel'ké Zlievce
Malvina Urbanova
Vel'ké Zlievce
Improst, s.r.o. Bratislava

Keo, s.r.o. Zahorce

Slovak Telekom,
Bratisalva

Strenatkova Gabriela
Velké Zlievce

Marius Pedersen, Trenc¢in

Malvina Urbanova
Velké Zlievce

Malvina Urbanova
Vel'ké Zlievce
G.P.GPLUS, s.r.o. VK.

Strenatkova Gabriela
Vel'ké Zlievce
DISIB, a,s, Ba

Robert Berta — Elbert,
Busince
TKA, spol., s.r.o., V.K

Jozef Saranko, Steam,
V.K
CBS, s.r.0., Kyncel'ova

Fakturovana
Suma €

345,31
376,00
14,00
72,00
39,77
225,32
160,00

67,60
134,83
25,69

23,52

1.276,34
150,00

64,00

200,00
23,52

32,40
262,56

510,95
129,60

154,00

Déatum
vystavenia
01.12.16

01.12.2016

05.12.2016
02.12.2016
02.12.16

02.12.2016
02.12.2016

05.12.2016
05.12.2016
07.12.2016

09.12.2016

07.12.2016
12.12.2016

12.12.2016

15.12.2016
15.12.2016

19.12.2016
21.12.2016

22.12.16
22.12.2016

20.12.2016

Cislo fakt.
dodavatela

7278671101
5791122261
222016
212016
232016

242016

8623711
2016002347
9791122235

1216

3132162375
252016

262016

362016
1316

160185
3416

216100212
1216017

16102752

Poznamka
Stravné listky
Plyn ZS

Telefon

Strava ZS

OcU

OcU Déchodcovia
OcU Mikul4s
Obecné noviny

Licencia

Telefon
Rodinné pridavky

Vyvoz TKO
OcU

Strava ZS

Rodinné pridavky
Roc¢ny poplatok

Vymena ziaroviek
VO
Material AC

Oprava vodovod.
Sachta
Kniha




